MAG SILVER CORP

MAG SILVER CORP

ISIN: CA55903Q1046

Overview

2024/06/03 13:38:22

Price
12.52 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

2.04% (0.25)

ISIN CA55903Q1046
Symbol MAG
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,264 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

12.16 EUR
12.52 EUR
12.16 EUR
12.27 EUR
12.51586 EUR
580

7,259.20

2

500

WKN: 55903Q104

20.00
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15.00
12.50
10.00 *Jo
7.50
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2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/03
2024/05/31
2024/05/30
2024/05/29
2024/05/29

=Irr

r

Headline

Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA55903Q1046&ID_NOTATION=8123048
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391528
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=303aeb378f9971dcfbc8bf1c596381c739d78f2616e48c10c56713e54dccc191&idfile=60444&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60444%2F2024-06-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=382628bff10855ba5&time=1717554451&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391284
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1ea072a4123508114a317feada165f55ace4ca086c430412ec49649ddbc81013&idfile=60430&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60430%2F2024-05-31%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=32de27efb69263723&time=1717554451&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391148
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d036edc27a1c0a1fdfe898935f4493938760708f7740fe1f6132ba7f5f97874&idfile=60425&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60425%2F2024-05-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=46cb495995234d1cf&time=1717554451&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f5b560a79edd3fce3721c2b75f05f9d447b711e952b763512b3c6884f05ba226&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5b0352b656092ffd0&time=1717554451&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391024
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc09ee5bb66919c51c7116013efdf4b31fccfb0856dfaabf2712c9ee8a178b7b&idfile=60418&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60418%2F2024-05-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4f66e417e4a1de07d&time=1717554451&tool=RSC

MAG SILVER CORP

Details

2024/06/03 13:38:22

Price
12.52 EUR

Difference (] 2.04% (0.25)

General attributes

ISIN CA55903Q1046
Symbol MAG
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,264 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 12.16 EUR
High 12.52 EUR
Low 12.16 EUR
Close (prev. day) 12.27 EUR
VWAP 12.51586 EUR
Volume (pcs) 580
Trading volume 7,259.20
Number of trades 2
Last size 500
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +15.93% +8.30% -27.63%
Perf (abs.) +1.72 +0.96 -4.78
Beta 2.43 2.04 1.82
Volatility 52.89 50.00 55.12
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for MAG SILVER CORP

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/06/
03
Toronto Stock 2024/06/
Exchange 03
Stuttgart 2024/06/
03
NYSE MKT 2024/06/
03
Munich 2024/06/

Time

22:26

22:00

15:55

22:00

08:16

Price

12.28 EUR

18.25 CAD

12.31 EUR

13.36 USD

12.43 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.09

4.19

0.03

7.75

0.00

12.47 EUR (156)
11.99 EUR (222)

9.82 EUR (242)

9.94 EUR (275)

13.46 EUR (2024/05/20)
7.49 EUR (2024/02/29)
13.46 EUR (2024/05/20)
7.49 EUR (2024/02/29)

Number of
trades

26

1,480

6,489
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=8123048
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30534761
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19596893
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19596893
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=27086926
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18418797
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19650619

MAG SILVER CORP
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London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/05/
21

2024/06/
03

2024/06/
03

2024/06/
03

15:32 19.40 CAD 0.00

13:38 12.52 EUR 0.01

19:31 12.08 EUR 0.00

20:22 12.33 EUR 0.00

15
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805120
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805120
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128016
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8209334

MAG SILVER CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

MAG SILVER CORT

Contact Details
MAG SILVER CORP

Bentall Tower 5 Suite 328 550 Burrard Street
- V6C 2B5 Vancouver, BC

Telefon: +1 604 630 1399
Fax: +1 604 484 4710
E-mail: info@magsilver.com
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